
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:47:55 AM Page 1 of 5

MORNING ROUTES:

Suitland Elementary

BUS 540
07:09 AM Fairhill Dr & Green Valley Dr

07:12 AM Southern Ave & Woodbark Ln

07:14 AM Forest Glade Ln & Southern Ave

07:16 AM Suitland Rd @ Entrance to Ashton Heights Apts

BUS 553
07:10 AM Saint Barnabas Rd & Wilkinson Dr

07:12 AM ST BARNABAS RD @ MARLOW TOWER CONDOS @ METRO BUS STOP D12

07:18 AM Silver Hill Rd & Terrace Dr

BUS 558
07:05 AM Silver Park Dr @ BLUE MAILBOX

07:17 AM SILVER PARK TERR & SILVER PARK CT @ MAILBOXES

BUS 560
07:08 AM 4144 SUITLAND RD (WHITEHALL SQUARE APARTMENTS)

07:17 AM Suitland Rd @Whitehall Square @ Pool

07:25 AM 2518 Darel Dr

BUS 561
07:11 AM 4001 Bedford Way

07:14 AM Applegate Ct & Applegate Ln

07:18 AM Branch Ave & Coach Ln

BUS 732
06:33 AM SOUTHVIEW DR @ BUS STOP #6

BUS T04
05:19 AM 315 Rexburg Ave

06:28 AM 4259 DOGWOOD LN

06:32 AM 4700 YUMA RD @ DAYCARE

06:50 AM 5104 Silver Valley Way

07:00 AM 5001 Saint Barnabas Rd

07:05 AM 4004 23rd Pkwy

07:10 AM 3805 Saint Barnabas Rd

07:13 AM 4089 SILVER PARK TER

BUS V06
06:29 AM 400 Millwoof Dr

06:34 AM 6926 Walker Mill Rd

06:36 AM 6920 Walker Mill Rd

06:47 AM 405 Zelma Ave

06:54 AM Chapel Oaks Dr & Dunbar Oaks Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:47:55 AM Page 2 of 5

07:00 AM 800 Brooke Rd

07:02 AM 5640 Malvern Way

07:09 AM 6103 Westin Ct

07:11 AM 704 Victorianna Dr

07:21 AM 2206 White Owl Way

BUS V08
06:01 AM 6611 Grafton St

06:06 AM 3602 WILLOW RIDGE CT

06:10 AM 3333 Walters Ln

06:21 AM 6587 Pennsylvania Ave

06:24 AM Surrey Service Dr @ Entrance to Surrey Square Apt

06:27 AM Hil Mar Dr & Dynasty Dr

06:28 AM 6101 W Hil Mar Cir

06:33 AM 5601 Rock Quarry Ter

06:41 AM 3902 Regency Pkwy

06:47 AM Keir Dr & Swann Rd

06:48 AM 4603 Navy Day Pl

06:52 AM 3506 Parkway Terrace Dr

06:58 AM 3507 Silver Park Dr

07:02 AM 3524 Silver Park Dr

07:05 AM 3549 Terrace Dr

BUS V09
06:21 AM 2716 Parkland Dr

06:23 AM 6003 Parkland Ct

06:26 AM 6400 KIPLING PKWY

06:29 AM 2308 Delano Ln

06:31 AM 6106 CABOT ST

06:38 AM Colette Ter & Flag Harbor Dr

06:40 AM 7427 Flag Harbor Dr

06:46 AM 2123 Scott Key Dr

06:50 AM 2901 Sunset Ln

06:53 AM 5031 Lydianna Ln

07:04 AM 1717 Arcadia Ave

07:07 AM 4167 Southern Ave

07:16 AM 2521 Ewing Ave

BUS V10
05:55 AM Hansford St & Sydney Ave

06:08 AM 2349 Wood Bark Ln

06:22 AM 5109 Southern Ave

06:24 AM 4912 Heath St

06:27 AM 1933 Brooks Dr 103

06:29 AM 1929 Brooks Dr 104



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:47:55 AM Page 3 of 5

06:33 AM Ridley St & Shamrock Ave

06:35 AM 5003 Lee Jay Dr

06:36 AM 5002 Lee Jay Dr

06:42 AM 1331 CORAL GARDENS CT

06:46 AM 1406 EDGEWICK AVE

06:51 AM 2300 Brooks Dr

06:53 AM 2313 Brooks Dr

07:00 AM 2320 Lakewood St

07:08 AM 4771 Towne Park Rd

BUS V19
05:44 AM 4609 Forest Pines Dr

05:47 AM 9610 Manor Oaks Vw

05:57 AM 10105 Howell Dr

06:06 AM 9410 Eugenia Park St

06:09 AM 9532 Beech Park St

06:16 AM 9148 Darcy Rd

06:24 AM 3304 OAK ST

06:37 AM 2326 Lakewood St

06:56 AM East Grv & West Grv

BUS V61
06:12 AM 8412 Richville Dr

06:16 AM 8801 Ritchboro Rd

06:28 AM 3199 Chester Grove Rd

06:45 AM 6281 Maxwell Dr

06:50 AM 5111 Lahm Ct

06:57 AM 8002 Malcolm Rd

07:12 AM 4809 John St

07:18 AM 6105 Lucente Ave

BUS V62
06:39 AM 2715 Judith Ave

06:42 AM 2733 Lorring Dr

06:46 AM 6945 Halleck St

06:49 AM 7505 KIPLING PKWY

06:50 AM 2103 Ritchie Rd

06:53 AM 6800 District Heights Pkwy

06:55 AM 6812 ALPINE ST

06:59 AM 6002 Parkland Ct

07:06 AM 1911 Gaylord Dr

BUS V64
07:59 AM 2907 West Ave

BUS X04



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:47:55 AM Page 4 of 5

06:27 AM 11708 Carol Ann Ct

06:35 AM 11320 Duxbury Dr

06:39 AM 10510 Woodlawn Blvd

06:45 AM 1203 Northern Lights Dr

06:56 AM 1108 Waterford Dr

06:59 AM 6806 Walker Mill Rd

07:00 AM 1985 Rochell Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:47:55 AM Page 5 of 5

Suitland Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 540
02:00 PM Suitland Rd @ Entrance to Ashton Heights Apts

02:06 PM Southern Ave & Woodbark Ln

02:07 PM Forest Glade Ln & Southern Ave

02:10 PM Fairhill Dr & Green Valley Dr

BUS 553
02:03 PM Silver Hill Rd & Terrace Dr

02:06 PM ST BARNABAS RD @ MARLOW TOWER CONDOS @ METRO BUS STOP D

02:11 PM Saint Barnabas Rd & Wilkinson Dr

02:14 PM Summer Rd & W Summer Rd

BUS 558
02:07 PM SILVER PARK TERR & SILVER PARK CT @ MAILBOXES

02:12 PM Silver Park Dr @ BLUE MAILBOX

BUS 560
02:04 PM Suitland Rd @Whitehall Square @ Pool

02:09 PM 4144 SUITLAND RD (WHITEHALL SQUARE APARTMENTS)

BUS 561
01:57 PM 4001 Bedford Way

02:09 PM Applegate Ct & Applegate Ln

BUS 733
02:12 PM SOUTHVIEW DR @ BUS STOP #6


